Ssd Diskler

WD Blue
SAST0

ALAUCH

kg |

Uriin

PNY CS900 250GB 535/500MB/s 2,5" SATA3 SSD
(SSD7CS900-250-RB)

Team GX1 120GB 500/320MB/s 2.5'' SATA3 SSD
Disk (T253X1120G6C101)

120 GB HI-LEVEL SSD30ULT/120G 2,5" 550-530
MB/s

250GB WD BLUE 2.5" 555/440MB/s WDS250G3BOA
SSD

250GB WD BLACK SN770 M.2 NVMe 2000/4000MB/s
WDS250G3X0E SSD

Marka

Pny

Team

Hilevel

wd

wd

Stok

10+

Fiyat

17,75 USD

13,65 USD

19,95 USD

51,45 USD

80,85 USD



